07000080020

(Re	questor's Name)	
•		
(Ad	dress)	· · · — — — — · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	dress)	
,	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
	siness Entity Nan	
(Du:	Siness Entity Nan	ne)
- <u></u>		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I		
	,	
		ļ
	- <u></u>	
	Office Use On	ly .



10/08/08--01007--026 **50.00



B. KOHR

OCT - 8 2008

INC. P.O. Box 37	236 Ea 7066 (32315-706	st 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Flori 66) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800	da 32303) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666	
		WALK IN		
PICK UP: $10/8/08$ Bu				
CERTIFIED COPY		•		
рнотосору			N. OB	
CUS		h	THE PED	
FILING		Amendme	MT STORES	
		LLC	LOF-8002	
PORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)		· ··· ··· ····························	
RPORATE NAME AND DO)CUMENT #)			
PORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)			
PORATE NAME AND DO)CUMENT #)			
RPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)			
TRUCTIONS:				
		· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING JUC BOD PORATE NAME AND DO PORATE NAME AND DO PORATE NAME AND DO PORATE NAME AND DO PORATE NAME AND DO	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING FILING PORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT#) PORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	PICK UP: 10/8/08 CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING AME AND DOCUMENT #) PORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) PORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) PORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) TRUCTIONS:	

	TICLES OF AMENDME	NT 🔤 😵
ART	TO ICLES OF ORGANIZAT	ION
	OF	8
		SELE-PH
NYC Bond, LLC. (Name of the Limite	d Liability Company as it now appea A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	RIDG
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company were filed on <u>8/3</u>	/2007 and assigned
Florida document number L07000080020		.
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	of the limited liability company be	<u>re</u> :
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u> 80X)</u>	
	Vor registered office address on	our records, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B, If amending the registered agent and	Vor registered office address on	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	Vor registered office address on office address here: <u>Ovisiona</u> Rocate R	<u>NÕ.</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	Vor registered office address on office address here: <u>Ovisiona</u> Rocate R	NO Inter Florida street address)
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	Vor registered office address on office address here: <u>Ovisiona</u> Rocate R	<u>NÕ.</u>

Ì

Constinate caterra	
(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New R	egistered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

۳.1

٩.,

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action			
MGR	Juan Pablo Martinez	5960 SW 57 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33143	Add Remove			
MGR	Cristina Pocaterra	5960 SW 57 AVENUE MIAMI. FL 33143	n Add Remove			
MGR.	Guistano Rodriguez	Stive SNI 50 Avenue Mignor FL 33143	Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
D. If amendin	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)				
·						
			_			
	$\sim 10^{1}$		_			
Dated OCH	PER- 8,2008 /,	·				
_	Signature of a member of	r authorized representative of a member				
_	SUZANNE PEREZ	printed name of signee				
Page 2 of 2						

Filing Fee: \$25.00